FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 8 October 2023 at 8:01 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor
Strathalbyn - Sunday, 8 October 2023
3:15PM - Happy 80th David Kittel Class Two Handicap (1350m)
01 Prince Tikea 5/1: 12 7 13  Oct'22 93L 565 565 610 12.8 12 328 25 19.8
3:55 PM - Goolwa Hotel Benchmark 58 Hcp (Apprentice Riders Only) (Montgomerie/Forrest Apprentice Series) (1100m)
01 Munster 8/4: 33 7 8 May'22 20L 650 59.0 645 -3.1 119 4 51 39
03 Sir Leapalot 2/1:9 8 2 Jul '23 02L 57.0 60.0 60.5 53 2 153 7 133

4:35PM - Glenrae Stud Benchmark 58 Hcp (Apprentice Riders Only) (Montgomerie/Forrest Apprentice Series) (1100m)

02 Point Blaze 4/2:33 1 5 Dec'2l 68L 620 605 605 45
08 Rock Hard 4/2: 68 2 2 Jan '21 1.8L 55.0 595 555 57
06 Fly TheLine 2/1:10 10 11 Nov'22 73L 5.0 565 57.0 85 10
5:10 PM - Congratulations Tracey Cox Stable Hand of the Year Benchmark 58 Handicap (2050m)
02 Manzala 6/3: 42 5 2 Jul ‘20 0.1L 60.0 57.0 60.0 -2.2
04 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1:39 12 1 Apr 20 54.0 575 27
5:40 PM - North East Auto Wholesalers Rating 0 - 56 Handicap (1350m)
12 Fina Chance 2/1: 47 4 8 Jun '20 28L 545 595 545 6.7
02 Commander Meroo 2/1:11 9 9 Sep'22  40L 59.0 59.0 59.0 4.0 12
03 Hobo Bob 4/2:33 12 11  Feb'21 76L 580 585 580 8.0
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Trainer

Doudle

Hickmott
Hanneman
n

Cahill
Cozamanis
Hubbard

Downing
Frew

Whittle
Macmillan
Frew

Jockey

Neindorf

Ingram
Milnes

Tootell
Livesey
Milnes

Price
Potter

Fawke
Hannan
Jordsjo

Age

4G

7G
4G

6M
8G
5M

8G
™

7G
G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 8 October 2023

4:00 PM - Ho Pui Hep (C3) (1650m)

01 Bon'sA Pearla 21/4: 19 7 6 Apr'22  45L
7:35 PM - The Yan Chai Trophy (C2) (1400m)
01 Keefy V121 7 14 Oct'21 743L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 56.0
56.0 525
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Wt
Now

59.0

61.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
0.6
755

Form
Score

136

96.5

BLP Vaue Emerg

89

Factor

7.6

82.5

Trainer

Ng

Lor

Jockey

Badel

Leung

Age

5M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Hawkesbury - Sunday, 8 October 2023

4:00PM - TYREEL STUD CLASS1& MAIDEN PLATE (2000m)

05 Bobby Shiraz 2/1:3 2 4 Mar'23 26L 570 570 575 3.0 6 90 6 5.0 Baker
4:39PM - MARTIN COLLINSPOLYTRACK CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1300m)

05 Wedthofknowledge — 2/1:12 7 10 Mar'23 17.2L 57.0 57.0 59.0 18.8 6 358 28 25.8 Doyle

01 Momack 3/2:35 9 2 Nov'22 04L 610 565 615 -2.7 11 83 0 107 6.3 Ryan
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Jockey

King

Jennings
Stanley

Age

3G

5M
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Apiam Bendigo - Sunday, 8 October 2023

4:15PM - Avis Bendigo 3Y O BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

01 ArizonaActivist 5/1: 4 6 1 May '23
4:50 PM - Painters Station BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

05 Kasami 2/1: 16 6 13 Jan 21 6.3L

04 Air Defence 1/1: 40 9 3 Mar21  7.8L
5:25PM - The Big Screen Company BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

05 Moscow Red 6/3: 74 2 11 Sep'22  7.1L

06 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 26 13 7 Apr21  21L
5:55 PM - Apiam Animal Health BM 64 Handicap (1300m)

02 IsltMe 2/1:5 6 2 Dec'22 12L

575

59.5
60.5

59.5

61.5

58.5

Win
Wt

59.0
60.5

60.0

64.0

60.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.0
60.5

615

61.5

62.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
12 5
6.3
7.8
9.0
41
55 10

Form
Score

82

253
19.8

220

24.1

135

BLP Vaue Emerg

19
10

20

11

Factor

7.2

12.3
16.8

11.0

171

Trainer

Hayes

Dwyer
Fliedner

Dwyer

Sadler

Bowman

Dee

Gaudray
Coffey

Gaudray

Lane

Julius

Age

3C

6M
6G

10

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Coonamble - Sunday, 8 October 2023

4:20 PM - KEADY FAMILY COONAMBLE SHOWCASE CRYSTAL SPRINT (1200m)
10 Ecker Road 2/1: 71 5 7 Dec'18 44L 605 620 550 13 133 8 6.3 Jnr Dunbar

4:55 PM - ***B|G DANCE ELIGIBILITY*** GERONIMO FARM EQUIPMENT/NEW HOLLAND COONAMBLE SHOWCASE CUP (1600m)

09 Philipsburg 2/1: 43 4 2 May'22 0.1L 575 545 54.0 -4.9 11 -2 129 -09 Ponsonby  Cahill
03 CasinoKid 6/3: 35 5 6 Aug'22 76L 59.0 555 575 3.7 14.7 9 8.7 Howlett Weir
06 Irish Kisses 2/1: 22 9 1 Dec '22 57.0 55.0 -1.6 9 84 0 106 7.4 Bartley L ooker
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Age

10

6G
6G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Sunday, 8 October 2023

5:05PM - AVON VALLEY CONTRACTORS HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Keytrade 2/1: 30 1 Nov'22 48L 595 56.0
04 Material Witness 2/1:33 2 7 Feb'22 57L 60.0 54.5
01 Storm Commander 2/1: 20 4 8 Jul '21 34L 56.5 56.5
06 Horizon 2/1:35 6 1 Dec '19 54.5
6:50 PM - MORRIS PEST AND WEED CONTROL HANDICAP (1300m)
07 Belafonte Boy 3/2: 42 8 5 Feb'22 85L 54.0 54.0
8:30 PM - THE RACES WA HANDICAP (1600m)
03 Penny On TheQueen 2/2: 19 4 10 Apr'22 37L 555 59.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.0

60.0
54.5

59.5

Fred Months Form
Idle  Score

Factor

17
0.6

6.1

8.8

9.6

10

9.7
9.6

18.1
7.0

23.6

BLP

14

13

19

Value Emerg

9.0

Factor

2.7
2.6

10.1
6.0

16.8

136

Trainer

King
Lewthwait
e
Parnham
Carige

Miller

Maley

Jockey

Kennedy
Derrick

Parnham
McNaught

Johnston-Porter

McGruddy

Age

G
7G

5G
8G

7G

4Mm



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Sunday, 8 October 2023

10:40 PM - Follow In The Box Seat Podcast Maiden Plate (1531m)

02 NobleWarrior

10/4:1

2

7

Nov '14

3.8L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 128.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

56.6

Idle  Score

65.6

Factor

58.6 Roberts

Jockey

Venniker

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Monday, 9 October 2023

1:40 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 84 Handicap (1750m)

06 Iron Will

2/1: 19

6

11

Jul '23

14.2L 60.0

Wt Now

59.0 121.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

60.9

Idle  Score

2 779

71

Factor

66.9 Wright

Jockey

Matsunyane

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 9 October 2023

1:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet with Mates 3Y O Fillies Maiden Plate (1200m)

01 Hot Pursuit V11 4 5 Jan'1l  37L 560 560 57.0 45 135
3:30 PM - Nine Mile Fresh BM58 Handicap (2200m)

01 Hezafox 2/1:33 6 9 May 20 9.3L 625 63.0 615 9.0 24.0
4:00 PM - Computer Talk IT Solutions BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

02 Brasada 2/1: 37 6 3 Dec'21 26L 610 60.0 61.0 19 109
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17

Factor

85

15.0

7.9

Trainer

Nikolic

Musgrove

Mathrick

Jockey

Stockdale

Noonan

Maskiell

Age

3F

G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Armidale - Monday, 9 October 2023

1:50 PM - ARMIDALE ROOF TILERS CG&E MAIDEN HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Le Gagneur 3/1: 12 8 8 Nov'21 6.0L 580 580 550 37 197 11 11.7 Hilton Wadick 4G
5:30 PM - BECOME A MEMBER ARMIDALE JOCKEY CLUB COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
03 Sir Donad 2/1: 73 5 3 Dec'16  15L 555 59.0 59.5 74 154 10 12.4 Fleming Hillier 10
G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Pontefract - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

12:00 AM - Northern Commer cials New And Used Commercial Vehicles EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (2205m)

01 Curran 5/3: 2 6 1 Apr 22 59.0 1360 59.8 66.8 60 65.8
12:30 AM - Racing TV On Sky Channel 424 Nursery (1320m)
03 Validated 10/5: 3 4 5 Jul '23 32L 60.0 60.0 1340 607 3 69.7 65 64.7
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Trainer

Johnston

Prescott

Jockey

Fanning

Morris

Age

2C

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Windsor - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

12:20 AM - At The Races App Expert TipsFillies Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1791m)
01 Breckenridge 1/1:0 5 Jan '14 128.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

50 0 100 50 Foy

Jockey

Cheyne

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

2:25 AM - Free Tips Daily On attheraces.com Amateur Jockeys Handicap (Div 1) (2084m)

04 Uncle Dick 1/1: 26 3 1 Jul ‘20 59.0 1510 715

4:00 AM - At The Races App Market Movers Restricted Maiden Fillies' Stakes (GBB Race) (1340m)
02 Bespoke U1 6 10 Feb'1l 11.2L 58.0 58.0 1280 656

4:30 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (3079m)
03 Abstract 2/2:33 1 8 Jun'1l  11.8L 59.0 61.0 1350 724

Page 13/17

Form
Score

75.5

816

814

BLP

72

75

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

74.5 Houghton

71.6 Fellowes

734 Carroll

Jockey

Nicholls

Davies

Carson

Age

5G

2F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

2:25PM - AUSTRALIAN BLOODSTOCK BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1850m)
02 GoTroppo 2/1: 27 2 3 Jul '21 0.8L 58.0 545 615
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

0.8 5.8 3 2.9 Pfieffer

Jockey

Gibbons

Age

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Barcaldine - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

3:12PM - CAPRICORN PLUMBING & BUILDING SUPPLIESBENCHMARK 60 Handicap - Base Rating 50 (1600m)

03 All Hard Wood

5:04 PM - BARCALDINE MEAT BARN OPEN Handicap - Base Rating 72.5 (1300m)

03 Ancient Echoes

2/1: 83

2/1:75

7

1

6

1

Sep'21

Mar '18

8.6L 55.0

56.5

Wt Now

55.0 60.0

58.0

6:20 PM - WESTERN GAME QTIS Class 1 Handicap - Base Rating 44 (1000m)

01 Nobel

1/1: 16

2

4

Oct 21

42L 61.0

60.5 63.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

12.4

12

54

Idle  Score

Factor

254 18 194 OToole
32 2 2.2 Johnson
114 9 7.4 Schofield

Jockey

Sewell

Graham

Johnson

Age

9G

9G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Murwillumbah - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

4:40 PM - SOUTHERN AUTOS REPAINT & PANEL CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (2020m)
04 Ocean Shores 2/1:12 1 9 Feb'22 43L 590 59.0 59.0 43 244 13 15.3 Clapham
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Jockey

Guthmann-
Chester

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mornington - Tuesday, 10 October 2023

5:00 PM - Neds Yard Comments Handicap (1000m)

12 LaVita
09 WiseHero

2/1: 50
6/3: 36

2
13

10
8

Sep 20
Jan'18

6.3L 56.0 59.0
42l 60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
10.2
34

Form
Score

222
244

BLP Vaue Emerg

20
11

Factor

12.2
16.4

Trainer

Pallot
Singh

Jockey

Hefel
Mott

Age

8M
10
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